Phone (260) 484-2580 • www.pyromation.com
Food, Dairy &
Pharmaceutical
4   Terminations
CODE DESCRIPTION
2 2" split leads, 1/4" stripped
3 2" split leads with spade lugs
4 Standard plug

insertion tip. Several varieties of handles, leadwire, and termination configurations are available. All assemblies are 3-wire construction and use a
100 ohm platinum element with a Temperature Coefficient of 0.003 85 ºC-1 (Class B) and are rated to 200 ºC [392 ºF] maximum temperature limit.
ORDER CODES
2   Sheath 'X' Dimension
Specify "X" length in inches using 2 digits plus any
fractional length.  Examples:  02 = 2", 02(1/2)" = 2.5"
12" max. standard construction length.
1   Pt100 (α = 0.003 85 ºC-1)
     3-Wire RTD Assemblies
CODE NOM. SHEATH
DIAMETER
(inches)SINGLE DUPLEX
FIGURE 1
LESS HANDLE
RBF185LH2 0.134
RBF185LH3 RBF285LH3 0.180
FIGURE 2
MOLDED NYLON HANDLE 150 ºC [302 ºF]
RBF185MH2 0.134
RBF185MH3 RBF285MH3 0.180
FIGURE 3
SABRE HANDLE
RBF185SH2 0.134
RBF185SH3 RBF285SH3 0.180
FIGURE 4
HEAVY DUTY HANDLE
RBF185HD2 0.134
RBF185HD3 RBF285HD3 0.180
Example Order Number: -
2
06RBF185MH2
1
T3120
4
4
3
- -
SSPPEECC  NNOO::
RREEVV..
DDAATTEE::
JJ..  BBRROOWWNN
PPYYRROOMMAATTIIOONN,,  IINNCC..
CCAATTAALLOOGG  PPAAGGEE  FFDD--1133,,  FFIIGGUURREE  AA
==
==
==
==
TOLERANCES
TTIITTLLEE::
SSIIZZEE::
DDRRAAWWNN  BBYY::
AA
FFOORR::
FFOORRTT  WWAAYYNNEE,,  IINNDDIIAANNAA          226600--448844--22558800
AANNGGUULLAARR  DDIIMM
DDEECCIIMMAALL  DDIIMM  ..XXXXXX
DDEECCIIMMAALL  DDIIMM  ..XXXX
FFRRAACCTTIIOONN  DDIIMM
DDWWGG..  NNOO..  &&  SSHHEEEETT  NNOO::
B308801
66//2211//22001111
This document is PROPRIETARY to
Pyromation, Inc.
PYROMATION P/N:  RBF185LH3-005-T3005-2
±±11//3322""
±±00..001100""
±±00..000055""
±±22°°